The details are as under: - 

a) Last Date and Time of Submission of offer Up to 15:00 hrs of 21.08.2024 

b) Time of opening of Limited Tender 15:30 hrs of 21.08.2024 

c) Validity of offer 30 days 

d) Delivery period 30 days 

e) Earnest Money (EMD): 

Rs. 2,93,200/- (Rupees Two Lakh 
Ninety Three Thousand Two 
Hundred Only). 

f) EMD and Tender Fee need to be deposited online through RailTel’s e-Nivida portal) 

g) Copy of Tender Document is enclosed herewith & also sent through email. Tender 
document duly signed by the tenderer along with the offer should be submitted online